
Locat
ion 
Dupli
cate 

Zo
ne 

Em
p 
Co
de 

Name Location Design
ation 

E Mail ID Mobile 
No. 

1 Eas
t 

257
75 

Krishna Das Agartala 
1 

Deputy 
Manag
er 

krishna.das@avivaindia.co
m 

700584
5806 

1 We
st 

518
79 

Nitin Kumar  
Tiwari 

Ahmedab
ad 1 

Assista
nt 
Manag
er 

Nitin.Tiwari@avivaindia.co
m 

940801
6481 

1 We
st 

479
49 

Sachin S 
Bhagwat 

Ahmedna
gar 

Assista
nt 
Manag
er 

sachin.bhagwat@avivaindi
a.com 

955255
3551 

1 No
rth 
1 

304
50 

Deepanshu 
Khanna  

Amritsar Deputy 
Manag
er 

deepanshu.khanna@avivai
ndia.com 

991553
5715 

1 We
st 

344
85 

Nilesh 
Baidukar 

Aurangab
ad 1 

Deputy 
Manag
er 

nilesh.baidukar@avivaindia
.com 

982379
9694 

1 So
uth 
2 

507
70 
/ 
501
66 

Rekha / 
Nayanashree 
D S 

Bangalore 
1 

 Sr. 
Executi
ve / 
Executi
ve 

rekha.r@avivaindia.com / 
nayanashree.s@avivaindia.
com 

974152
2702 / 
953554
3488 

1 We
st 

413
91 

Alok Jangle Bhopal Deputy 
Manag
er 

alok.jangle@avivaindia.co
m 

930233
3353 

1 Eas
t 

203
12 
/ 
483
22 

Bhupesh 
Kumar 
Samantaraya 
/ Pravat 
Pattnaik  

Bhubanes
hwar 1 

Deputy 
Manag
er / Sr. 
Executi
ve 

bhupesh1.samantaraya@a
vivaindia.com / 
pravat.pattnaik@avivaindia
.com 

933739
3609 / 
993762
6737  

1 No
rth 
2 

181
8 

Meenu Singh Chandigar
h 

Deputy 
Manag
er 

meenu.singh@avivaindia.c
om 

991527
1391 

2 So
uth 
1 

451
84 
/ 
486
17 

G.Adinarayan
a / Jerom S  

Chennai 1 Assista
nt 
Manag
er / 
Executi
ve 

g.adinarayana@avivaindia.
com / 
jerom.s@avivaindia.com  

988467
9502 / 
852683
2517  

2 So
uth 
2 

400
75 

P.Ani Kumar Chennai 1 Deputy 
Manag
er 

p.anikumar@avivaindia.co
m 

984005
5244 

1 So
uth 
2 

448
80 

Gunasekar C Coimbato
re 1 

Assista
nt 
Manag
er 

gunasekar.c@avivaindia.co
m 

958533
7404 



1 No
rth 
1 

204
78 

Deepak 
Thapliyal 

Dehradun Deputy 
Manag
er 

deepak.thapliyal@avivaindi
a.com 

789541
4672 

1 No
rth 
1 

350
60 
/ 
374
65 

Sanjeev 
Kumar / 
Prince 

Delhi 1 
(Cp) 

Sr. 
Executi
ve / Sr. 
Executi
ve 

sanjeev.kumar6@avivaindi
a.com / 
prince1@avivaindia.com 

767866
7350 / 
965081
0813 

1 No
rth 
2 

360
91 
/ 
425
82 

Mohit Nager 
/ Raman 
Yadav 

Delhi 3 Assista
nt 
Manag
er / 
Assista
nt 
Manag
er 

mohit.nager@avivaindia.co
m / 
raman.yadav@avivaindia.c
om 

959925
0106 / 
836850
9589 

1 No
rth 
2 

478
41 

Ash Mohd Delhi 5 Sr. 
Executi
ve 

ash.mohd@avivaindia.com 750323
7950 

1 No
rth 
2 

483
01 
/ 
522
33 

Avinash  / 
Praveen 
Mishra 

Delhi 
6(Janakpu
ri) 

Executi
ve  / 
Executi
ve 

avinash@avivaindia.com / 
t_praveenk@avivaindia.co
m 

980568
4823 / 
987103
5223 

1 No
rth 
1 

482
11 

Rahul 
Chauhan 

Delhi 7 Sr. 
Executi
ve 

rahul.chauhan@avivaindia.
com 

995358
3685 

1 No
rth 
2 

456
81 
/ 
522
20 

Shubham 
Sharma / 
Satish Kumar  

Gurgaon 
2 

Sr. 
Executi
ve / 
Executi
ve 

shubham.sharma@avivain
dia.com / 
satish.kumar1@avivaindia.
com  

954098
0491 / 
941632
9539 

1 Eas
t 

360
01 
/ 
431
10 

Ratan Saikia / 
Mintu Kumar 
Duttasarma 

Guwahati 
1 

Assista
nt 
Manag
er / 
Assista
nt 
Manag
er 

ratan.saikia3@avivaindia.c
om / 
mintu.duttasarma2@avivai
ndia.com 

986402
4672 / 
757801
1424 

1 No
rth 
1 

394
71 

Rohit Baliyan Haldwani Sr. 
Executi
ve 

rohit.baliyan2@avivaindia.
com 

875026
2336 

1 So
uth 
1 

377
41 
/ 
487
22 
/ 
858
4 

Allaparthi 
Lakshmana B
hargav / 
Kalyan 
Chakravarthy 
Bhagavatula / 
Gadamsetty 
V Rajesh 

Hyderaba
d 1 

Deputy 
Manag
er / Sr. 
Executi
ve 
/Assist
ant 

allaparthi.bhargav@avivain
dia.com / 
kalyan.bhagavatula@avivai
ndia.com 
/g.rajesh@avivaindia.com 

730677
7709 / 
949250
7462 / 
905261
1647 

mailto:deepak.thapliyal@avivaindia.com
mailto:deepak.thapliyal@avivaindia.com
mailto:raman.yadav@avivaindia.com
mailto:raman.yadav@avivaindia.com
mailto:rohit.baliyan2@avivaindia.com
mailto:rohit.baliyan2@avivaindia.com


Manag
er 

1 We
st 

481
81 

Jitendra 
Sharma 

Indore Executi
ve 

jitendra.sharma1@avivaind
ia.com 

777094
0477 

1 No
rth 
2 

512
94 

Neha Jangir Jaipur Sr. 
Executi
ve 

neha.jangir@avivaindia.co
m 

637867
9535 

1 No
rth 
1 

499
79 

Pooja Jalandhar Executi
ve 

pooja.1@avivaindia.com 788867
8951 

1 No
rth 
1 

436
52 

Kajal Sharma Jammu Sr. 
Executi
ve 

kajal.sharma@avivaindia.c
om 

979624
1147 

1 Eas
t 

262
48 

Dipak Nath Jorhat 1 Deputy 
Manag
er 

dipak.nath@avivaindia.co
m 

970606
2787 

1 No
rth 
1 

448
50 

Anupam 
Kumar 

Kanpur Deputy 
Manag
er 

anupam.kumar@avivaindia
.com 

638689
5120 

1 We
st 

498
19 

Mahendra 
Porlekar 

Kolhapur Sr. 
Executi
ve 

mahendrashrikant.porlekar
@avivaindia.com 

959501
4949 

1 Eas
t 

180
83 
/ 
431
98  

 Prasim 
Majumder / 
Sanjit Ghosh 

Kolkata 1 Deputy 
Manag
er / Sr. 
Executi
ve 

prasim.majumder@avivain
dia.com / 
sanjit.ghosh@avivaindia.co
m 

987546
7042 / 
983144
7264 

1 Eas
t 

522
26 
/ 
446
42 

Abhishek 
Chakraborty / 
Krishna Das 

Kolkata 5 Executi
ve / 
Assista
nt 
Manag
er 

abhishek.chakraborty@avi
vaindia.com / 
krishna.das2@avivaindia.c
om 

985100
1515 / 
892703
9198 

1 No
rth 
1 

321
64 
/ 
487
49 

Satya Prakash 
/ Sandeep 
Madhukar 

Lucknow Assista
nt 
Manag
er / Sr. 
Executi
ve 

satya.prakash4@avivaindia
.com / 
sandeep.madhukar@avivai
ndia.com 

900577
0862 
/99845
41220 

1 No
rth 
1 

512
43 

Harshdip 
Singh 

Ludhiana Executi
ve 

harshdip.singh@avivaindia.
com 

752891
6824 

1 We
st 

514
59 

Bhagyashree 
Patil 

Mumbai 
2(Ghatko
par) 

Sr. 
Executi
ve  

bhagyashree.patil1@avivai
ndia.com 

986738
3311 

1 We
st 

491
33 

Prabhakar 
Sunil Yadav 

Mumbai 3 
(Thane) 

Sr. 
Executi
ve  

prabhakar.yadav@avivaind
ia.com 

935646
6841 

1 We
st 

427
77 
/ 

Vikas 
Pandurang 

Mumbai 4 Deputy 
Manag
er / 

vikas.maner@avivaindia.co
m / 

986924
7551 / 

mailto:neha.jangir@avivaindia.com
mailto:neha.jangir@avivaindia.com
mailto:bhagyashree.patil1@avivaindia.com
mailto:bhagyashree.patil1@avivaindia.com
mailto:prabhakar.yadav@avivaindia.com
mailto:prabhakar.yadav@avivaindia.com


520
25 

Maner / 
Rahul Solanki 

Assista
nt 
Manag
er 

rahul.solanki@avivaindia.c
om 

720850
1239 

1 We
st 

489
23 

Darshana 
Pravin Ichake 

Mumbai 5 Sr. 
Executi
ve 

darshana.ichake@avivaindi
a.com 

986724
4039 

1 We
st 

518
69 

Ghanshyamd
as Gupta  

Nagpur Assista
nt 
Manag
er 

Ghanshyam.Gupta@avivai
ndia.com 

917504
7246 

1 We
st 

499
22 

Shubham 
Rambhau 
Jagtap 

Nashik Sr. 
Executi
ve 

shubham.jagtap@avivaindi
a.com 

897584
9233 

1 No
rth 
1 

375
60 
/ 
169
14 

Amit Kumar / 
Jobi Pv 

Noida 1 Assista
nt 
Manag
er / 
Deputy 
Manag
er 

amit.kumar8@avivaindia.c
om /  
jobi.pv@avivaindia.com 

989122
6462 / 
770180
7780 

1 Eas
t 

382
46 
/ 
510
05 

Abhishek 
Kumar / 
Vikash Kumar 

Patna 1 Sr. 
Executi
ve / Sr. 
Executi
ve 

abhishek.kumar3@avivain
dia.com / 
vikash.kumar4@avivaindia.
com 

930401
9416 / 
790909
6051 

1 We
st 

497
60 

Garad 
Haribhau 
Bhanudas 

Pune 1 Sr. 
Executi
ve 

garad.hari@avivaindia.com 797268
8626 

1 We
st 

473
50 

Saroj 
Vishwakarma 

Pune 2 Assista
nt 
Manag
er 

saroj.vishwakarma@avivai
ndia.com 

971871
7778 

1 Eas
t 

306
66 

Amit Kumar Ranchi 1 Deputy 
Manag
er 

amit.kumar4@avivaindia.c
om 

935093
3300 

1 We
st 

509
75 

Nirali Nimish 
Shah 

Surat 1 Sr. 
Executi
ve 

nirali.shah@avivaindia.com 960101
8679 

1 We
st 

478
11 

Bhavik Shukla Vadodara Assista
nt 
Manag
er 

bhavik.shukla@avivaindia.c
om 

942852
0001  

1 So
uth 
2 

478
73 

Kajuluri 
Lakshmi 

Vishakhap
atnam 1 

Executi
ve 

kajuluri.lakshmi@avivaindi
a.com 

995922
7220 

 


